Bath (Ontario, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - Manor Rd.

Auction Opens. Mon, Aug 22 5:00pm ET

Lot

0828
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0831
0832
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0838
0839
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0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860

Title

Table And ChairsC

Boxes, Flatware B

Paints And Garage Items A
Chairs Mirror And Bench B
Stereo And Cabinet B
Work Bench And More B
Skis And Golf Clubs B
Glassware A

Kitchen Gadgets A

Water Cooler A

Polisher Vacuum And Blind A
Keepsakes A

Night Stands C

TV And Stand C

Aiwa Stereo A

Kenwood Home Stereo C
Kitchen Gadgets A

Auto Care B

Small Appliances A
Kitchen Ware A

Oil Lamps A

Wicker And Plants B

Craft Supplies A

Mirror And Frames B
iPods A

Medical Aids A

Clock And Speakers A
Jewelry A

Pottery A

Trimmer Flashlights Radios A
Camping A

Medical AidsA

Sheet Music A
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Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 25 7:00pm ET

Lot

0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893

Title

Books A

Old Books A

Pressure Washer A

Vintage Albums A

Stuffed Animals And Dolls A
Hockey Game A

Briefcase Purse Cart A
Lamps A

Shell Art A

Bar Ware And Collectibles A
Bunnykins A

TinsA

Camera Equipment B

Headphones Binoculars Microphones A

Coffee Grinder And Scale A
Fax And CDs A

Records B

Collectibles A

Religious Books And Tapes A
Ceramics A

Silver Plate And Aluminum B
Glass And Decorative A
Collector Plates And Glass B
Quilts And Bedding B
Bedding B

Cabinet and Speakers C

Qil On CanvasB

Kerstead Prints B

Qil On Board B

Painting B

Oil On Board B

Pet Lot B

Print And Frames B



Lot

0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Prints B

Print And Photo B
Watercolour B
Pine Shelf And Xmas A
LaddersC

BBQC

Deck ChairsC
BicycleC
BicycleC

Water Softener C
Gardening C

Milk Cans C
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