Bath (Ontario, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - Manor Rd.

Auction Opens: Mon, Aug 22 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 25 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0828	Table And Chairs C	0861	Books A
0829	Boxes, Flatware B	0862	Old Books A
0830	Paints And Garage Items A	0863	Pressure Washer A
0831	Chairs Mirror And Bench B	0864	Vintage Albums A
0832	Stereo And Cabinet B	0865	Stuffed Animals And Dolls A
0833	Work Bench And More B	0866	Hockey Game A
0834	Skis And Golf Clubs B	0867	Briefcase Purse Cart A
0835	Glassware A	0868	Lamps A
0836	Kitchen Gadgets A	0869	Shell Art A
0837	Water Cooler A	0870	Bar Ware And Collectibles A
0838	Polisher Vacuum And Blind A	0871	Bunnykins A
0839	Keepsakes A	0872	Tins A
0840	Night Stands C	0873	Camera Equipment B
0841	TV And Stand C	0874	Headphones Binoculars Microphones A
0842	Aiwa Stereo A	0875	Coffee Grinder And Scale A
0843	Kenwood Home Stereo C	0876	Fax And CDs A
0844	Kitchen Gadgets A	0877	Records B
0845	Auto Care B	0878	Collectibles A
0846	Small Appliances A	0879	Religious Books And Tapes A
0847	Kitchen Ware A	0880	Ceramics A
0848	Oil Lamps A	0881	Silver Plate And Aluminum B
0849	Wicker And Plants B	0882	Glass And Decorative A
0850	Craft Supplies A	0883	Collector Plates And Glass B
0851	Mirror And Frames B	0884	Quilts And Bedding B
0852	iPods A	0885	Bedding B
0853	Medical Aids A	0886	Cabinet and Speakers C
0854	Clock And Speakers A	0887	Oil On Canvas B
0855	Jewelry A	0888	Keirstead Prints B
0856	Pottery A	0889	Oil On Board B
0857	Trimmer Flashlights Radios A	0890	Painting B
0858	Camping A	0891	
0859	Medical Aids A	0892	Pet Lot B

0860 Sheet Music A

0893 Print And Frames B

Lot Title

0894 Prints B

0895 Print And Photo B

0896 Watercolour B

0897 Pine Shelf And Xmas A

0898 Ladders C

0899 BBQ C

0900 Deck Chairs C

0901 Bicycle C

0902 Bicycle C

0903 Water Softener C

0904 Gardening C

0905 Milk Cans C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com